	Электрички

Семхоз

Ст. отправ.

16-29

С. Посад

16-56

С. Посад

17-06

Александров

17-24

С. Посад

17-35

Александров

17-51

С. Посад

18-57

С. Посад

19-14

С. Посад

19-55

С. Посад


	Расстояния

Точки

От начала

До Семхоза
01

42,44

20

12,33

30,11

DIN

24,21

18,23

50

28,10

14,34

56

31,87

10,57

60

35,45

6,99

67

39,46

2,98

70

41,78

0,66




К ст. Хотьково от Костромино (3.7 км на юг от т. DIN)
Авт. № 31 - 13:52, 14:42, 16:03, 16:07, 16:37, 17:32; м\т № 75 - 13:47, 14:37, 14:57, 15:17, 16:02, 16:32, 17:02, 17:37
Авт. к ст. С. Посад от Барканово (700м на запад от т. 60) - 14:23, 16:15, 16:53, 18:35
Эл-ки от пл. 47-й км окр. ж\д (т. 60) - 14:41, 15:33, 17:50
